
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Awarding the bid of Charlie Toppino & Sons, Inc. received in response to Invitation to
Bid (ITB) #21-009 for Whitehead and Front Street Improvements (Project Nos.
II41022001 (ADA Sidewalks) and II41022002 (Paving) in a total amount not to exceed
$2,107,476.50; Authorizing any necessary budget adjustments and amendments,
including reimbursement of certain costs by Florida Keys Aqueduct Authority in an
amount anticipated to be $884,034.78, pursuant to an Interlocal Agreement approved
in Resolution 21-058; Authorizing the City Manager to execute a contract in substantial
conformance with bid proposal, upon consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 21-7087, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

